
 
2026 NCO Rehearsal/Concert Schedule 

 
 
  
 
Concert #1: Saturday, January 24, 2026  
Sat.  Jan. 3     9 am – noon   Rehearsals (Artis-Naples)  
Fri.  Jan. 9     6:30 pm – 9 pm  
Sat. Jan. 10   9 am - noon  
Fri.       Jan. 16   6:30 pm – 9 pm  
Sat.    Jan. 17   9 am - noon  
Fri.   Jan. 23   6:30 pm – 9 pm    Dress Rehearsal - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
Sat.   Jan. 24   3pm (Call time 1:45 pm)  Concert - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
  
Concert #2: Saturday, February 21, 2026   
Sat.   Jan. 31   9 am - noon     Rehearsals (Artis-Naples)  
Fri.    Feb. 6     6:30 pm – 9 pm   
Sat.  Feb. 7     9 am - noon   
Fri.   Feb. 13   6:30 pm – 9 pm  
Sat.   Feb. 14   9 am - noon  
Fri.    Feb. 20   6:30 pm – 9 pm            Dress Rehearsal - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
Sat.    Feb. 21   3 pm (Call time 1:45 pm)    Concert - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
  
Concert  #3: March 21, 2026  
Sat.   Feb. 28   9 am - noon                 Rehearsals (Artis-Naples)  
Fri.     Mar. 6     6:30 pm – 9 pm  
Sat.    Mar. 7     9 am - noon  
Fri.     Mar. 13   6:30 pm – 9 am  
Sat.   Mar. 14   9 am - noon  
Fri.     Mar. 20   6:30 pm – 9 pm              Dress Rehearsal - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
Sat.    Mar. 21   3 pm (Call time 1:45 pm)  Concert - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
  
Concert #4: April 11, 2026  
Fri.   Mar. 27   6:30 pm – 9 pm                Rehearsals (Artis-Naples)  
Sat.      Mar. 28   9 am - noon  
Fri.   Apr. 3      6:30 pm – 9 pm  
Sat.      Apr. 4      9 am - noon  
Fri.      Apr. 10    6:30 pm – 9 pm                Dress Rehearsal - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
Sat. Apr. 11    3 pm (Call time 1:45 pm)  Concert - Moorings Presbyterian Church  
 


